Colloidal Oatmeal System
MKG2019-066
Protection Always On
Mun Australia
Toll free: 1800 456 837
munglobal.com.au
A brand by
Proud Supporter of

from dry and itchy skin can now use GloveOn® COATS® to
protect their hands while they work.
REORDER CODE
CTS38XXS   XX-SMALL
CTS38XS X-SMALL
CTS38SS SMALL
CTS38MM MEDIUM
CTS38LL LARGE
CTS38XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
• Fingertip textured
• Powder free
• Not made with natural rubber latex